Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025
For Course: B.Tech. Computer Engineering
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ADHAV PRATHAMESH
TULSHIRAM

AGADNYAN SAMARTH VIJAY
AMBAVKAR SARANGI
DEEPAK

ANGAD CHANDRAKANT
CHEDE. .

ANKAIKAR PI'YUSH UMESH
ARNAV SAINATH
DANDAWATE..

AYUSH BAINADE ..

AYUSH BAPU TANGAL ..
BADE VARAD ADINATH
BAVISKAR MUGDHA SUNIL
BHAGAT RIA SHISHIR
BHANGALE SARTHAK

MAHENDRA

BHOSALE SURAJ
SHASHIKANT

BHUJBAL SAWARI VIJAY

BHUJBAL SHIVANI
SHASHIKANT

BORAWAKE SOHAM SANDIP

BUDHWANT VEDANT
DNYANESHWAR

CHAUDHARI PARTH
BHIMRAO

CHHABRA KANISHK SAWAN

CHIKATE KUSUM SUNIL

CHINTAWAR SOHAM
SHRIKRISHNA

CHOUDHARY SAHIL
RAMESHWAR

CHOUGULE ATHARV
DADASAHEB

DARAWADE SHIVAM
SANTOSH

DEOKAR TANVI NANASAHEB

DESHMUKH SHRUTI
CHANDRAKANT

DHUMAL SHLOK MANGESH

DOLASDEVESH LAXMAN

DONGARE SHIVAM KANHOBA

DOSHI PRANAV SANJEEV

GADDAM KRISH VITTHAL

GAIKWAD OMKAR VINOD

GHANWAT TANMAY
ATMARAM

Mother Name

SUNILA

SUNITA

DIKSHA

ARCHANA

HARSHA

VRUSHALI

POURNIMA

VAISHALI

USHA

SARITA

SHILPA

UJJWALA

SANDHYA

MANISHA

NISHA

POONAM

SWATI

ARUNA

SHILPA

SAVITA

ASHVINI

DHANNI DEVI

SUSHAMA

ARCHANA

VAISHALI

JAYASHRI

ANITA

VAISHALI

SWATI

DEEPALI

SOUJANYA

HEMLATA

SAVITA

Birth Date
02 Feb 2006
04 Oct 2006

07 Jul 2006
30 Mar 2006

11 Jan 2007

02 Jul 2006

21 Dec 2004
18 May 2006
31 Aug 2006
16 Mar 2006
27 May 2006

26 Jul 2006
03 Mar 2006

17 Jul 2006

13 Feb 2006

21 Dec 2005

25 Oct 2005
30 Aug 2006

22 Aug 2006
14 Jul 2004

26 Nov 2005
16 Oct 2005
07 Dec 2005
04 Mar 2006

16 May 2005

30 Oct 2006

06 Dec 2005
24 May 2006
16 Jul 2006
22 Feb 2006
19 May 2006
21 Dec 2006

31 Jul 2006

Year

1

College Unipune ID: CEGP011300

Eligibility No
12024246343
12024246352

12024246326
12024246356

12024246371

12024246323

12024246334
12024246367
12024246319
12024246331
12024246364

12024246339
12024246316

12024246357

12024246340

12024246337

12024246360
12024246329

12024246355
12024246348

12024246344
12024246318
12024246368
12024246325

12024246328

12024246335

12024246447
12024246362
12024246327
12024246370
12024246354
12024246446

12024246349

List ID ABCID
T231123972 400246618946
T231123972 774145115509
T231123972 804089966130
T231123972 022339093031
T231123972 835080514836
T231123972 762468238542
T231123972 678741368365
T231123972 560741649457
T231123972 786963946158
T231123972 960405741722
T231123972 113511516210
T231123972 901879693443
T231123972 173326583918
T231123972 428713679431
T231123972 900784611238
T231123972 861007100526
T231123972 458887993284
T231123972 913294395613
T231123972 883994192642
T231123972 880352745350
T231123972 867126341455
T231123972 830283794442
T231123972 957832350004
T231123972 282374778698
T231123972 637717455772
T231123972 968575580924
T231123972 744930978123
T231123972 384268019573
T231123972 627257279009
T231123972 656015608927
T231123972 158136844315
T231123972 565763689054
T231123972 305625262603
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Eligibility numbersList for Academic Year : 2024-2025

GITE DHAVAL GIRISH
GOLE VINAY UMESH
GUNJKAR RAHUL DEEPAK
HOLE AADITYA SANTOSH
INAMDAR MOHAMMAD

SIDDIQUE MOHAMMAD
RAZVI

IWALE HITESH LAXMAN

JADHAV RIYA DATTATRAYA

KADAM SHREYA
CHANDRAKANT

KAKAD VEDANT UMESH

KALE PRANAV PRAVIN

KALE SHARVA SANDEEP

KALE SHIVAM RAVIKANT

KAMBALE PRAJAKTA
GORAKH

KAWALKAR ANUSHKA
PRAMOD

KEYA NAGAR..

KHADDE TUSHAR SATISH

KHATMODE YASHRAJ
SANJAY

KHISTE TANMAY SURESH

KHIVASARA RAKSHITA AJIT

KHODAKE PRAJWAL SUYOG

KOMAL NITIN GAVIT ..

KRUSHNA GOKUL DHAWALE.

KUCHEKAR MITALI ATUL

KULKARNI ADITYA GAJANAN

KULSUNDAR PARTH
SADASHIV

For Course: B.Tech. Computer Engineering

PRAMILA

URMILA

SARIKA

APARNA

PARVEEN

JYOTI

VIJAYA

ROHINI

MANGALA

TEJASVI

ABOLI

JYOTI

MINAKSHI

SHUBHANGI

MANISHA

BHAGYASHRE

E
SADHANA

KRANTI

ARCHANA

MINAL

DEEPALI

SUREKHA

NITA

ANITA

VIDYA

LAGAS SHREYASH RAMNATH PUSHPA

SHINDE SHRAVANI HEMANT  SNEHAL

College Unipune ID: CEGP011300

14 Nov 2006
19 Oct 2006
13 Jun 2005
08 Sep 2006

12 Nov 2006

17 Sep 2006
01 Aug 2006

30 Sep 2005

17 Nov 2005
26 Oct 2006
09 Nov 2005
13 Mar 2006

28 Dec 2006
14 Aug 2006

28 Jul 2006

19 Jul 2006
01 Mar 2006

01 Jun 2004
18 Nov 2006
07 Oct 2005
30 May 2006

01 Mar 2006

17 Oct 2006
08 Jun 2006

23 Sep 2006

20 Aug 2005

27 Jan 2007

1

1

12024246332

12024246347

12024246338

12024246336

12024246322

12024246320

12024246341

12024246330

12024246324

12024246366

12024246346

12024246365

12024246359

12024246350

12024246363

12024246333

12024246361

12024246448

12024246321

12024246353

12024246358

12024246369

12024246351

12024246342

12024246345

12024246317

12024246449

T231123972 193403103399
T231123972 706254367719
T231123972 702032083432
T231123972 333373799259
T231123972 724531247916
T231123972 507196017928
T231123972 779140718272
T231123972 957805887438
T231123972 314116285145
T231123972 718880187564
T231123972 703321820461
T231123972 542189645524
T231123972 273237712351
T231123972 451692889078
T231123972 955185617620
T231123972 957869019166
T231123972 417222321238
T231123972 911332281261
T231123972 527273194446
T231123972 920830965243
T231123972 644562468560
T231123972 273457354852
T231123972 140633201686
T231123972 404664120729
T231123972 709586856268
T231123972 871686841501
T231123972 507489420252
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